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The information on this map was
compiled from land surveys
registered in the Crown Lands
Registry.
Since the Registry does not contain
information on all land ownership
within the Province, the information
depicted cannot be considered
complete.
The boundary lines shown are
intended to be used as an index to
land titles issued by the Crown. The
accuracy of the plot is not
sufficient for measurement purposes
and does not guarantee title.     
Users finding  any errors or
omissions on this map sheet are
asked to contact the Crown Lands
Inquiries Line by telephone at
1-833-891-3249 or by email at
CrownLandsInfo@gov.nl.ca. 
Some titles may not be plotted due
to Crown Lands volumes missing from
the Crown Lands registry or not
plotted due to insufficient survey
information.
The User hereby indemnifies and
saves harmless the Minister, his
officers, employees and agents from
and against all claims, demands,
liabilities, actions or cause of
actions alleging any loss, injury,
damages and matter (including claims
or demands for any violation of
copyright or intellectual property)
arising out of any missing or
incomplete Crown Land titles, and
the Minister, his or her officers,
employees and agents shall not be
liable for any loss of profits or
contracts or any other loss of any
kind as a result. 

NOTE TO USERS

For inquiries please contact the
Crown Lands Inquiries Line by
telephone at 1-833-891-3249 or
by email at
CrownLandsInfo@gov.nl.ca.
Or visit the nearest Regional
Lands Office;
http://www.flr.gov.nl.ca/
department/contact_lands.html

Application No.: 158555



02F04

Birchy Head

Dam Pond Hill

Gull Island

High Point
Old Jingle

Southwest Point

Big Spurrells Pond

Dam Ponds

Indian Bay Brook

Martins Pond

Mussel Bank Cove

North West Pond

Northwest Arm

Sixth Adurt Pond

Southwest Arm
Centreville

Indian
Bay

Parsons
Point

Wareham

456000

456000

458000

458000

460000

460000

462000

462000

54
32

00
0

54
32

00
0

54
34

00
0

54
34

00
0

54
36

00
0

54
36

00
0

54
38

00
0

54
38

00
0

54
40

00
0

54
40

00
0

Government of Newfoundland & Labrador
Department of Fisheries, Forestry & Agriculture

Crown Lands Administration Division
0 1,250 2,500 3,750 5,000625

Meters

/
1:50,000Scale

NAD 83
Compiled on Date: 03 September 2021

The information on this map was
compiled from land surveys
registered in the Crown Lands
Registry.
Since the Registry does not contain
information on all land ownership
within the Province, the information
depicted cannot be considered
complete.
The boundary lines shown are
intended to be used as an index to
land titles issued by the Crown. The
accuracy of the plot is not
sufficient for measurement purposes
and does not guarantee title.     
Users finding  any errors or
omissions on this map sheet are
asked to contact the Crown Lands
Inquiries Line by telephone at
1-833-891-3249 or by email at
CrownLandsInfo@gov.nl.ca. 
Some titles may not be plotted due
to Crown Lands volumes missing from
the Crown Lands registry or not
plotted due to insufficient survey
information.
The User hereby indemnifies and
saves harmless the Minister, his
officers, employees and agents from
and against all claims, demands,
liabilities, actions or cause of
actions alleging any loss, injury,
damages and matter (including claims
or demands for any violation of
copyright or intellectual property)
arising out of any missing or
incomplete Crown Land titles, and
the Minister, his or her officers,
employees and agents shall not be
liable for any loss of profits or
contracts or any other loss of any
kind as a result. 

NOTE TO USERS

For inquiries please contact the
Crown Lands Inquiries Line by
telephone at 1-833-891-3249 or
by email at
CrownLandsInfo@gov.nl.ca.
Or visit the nearest Regional
Lands Office;
http://www.flr.gov.nl.ca/
department/contact_lands.html

Application No.: 158555



02F04
Ma

ry P
icke

tt

App
lica

tion
 # 1

491
40

Jamie Oldford
Application # 136588

To
ny

 A 
Ro

ge
rs

Tit
le 

# 1
03

08
1

An
dre

 No
ble

Tit
le #

 14
08

99
Erline Parsons

Title # 38843

Town of Indian Bay

Vol - 330 Fol - 132

Indian Bay Brook

458500

458500

459000

459000

459500

459500

460000

460000

54
35

50
0

54
35

50
0

54
36

00
0

54
36

00
0

54
36

50
0

54
36

50
0

54
37

00
0

54
37

00
0

54
37

50
0

54
37

50
0

Government of Newfoundland & Labrador
Department of Fisheries, Forestry & Agriculture

Crown Lands Administration Division
0 300 600 900 1,200150

Meters

/
1:12,000Scale

NAD 83
Compiled on Date: 03 September 2021

The information on this map was
compiled from land surveys
registered in the Crown Lands
Registry.
Since the Registry does not contain
information on all land ownership
within the Province, the information
depicted cannot be considered
complete.
The boundary lines shown are
intended to be used as an index to
land titles issued by the Crown. The
accuracy of the plot is not
sufficient for measurement purposes
and does not guarantee title.     
Users finding  any errors or
omissions on this map sheet are
asked to contact the Crown Lands
Inquiries Line by telephone at
1-833-891-3249 or by email at
CrownLandsInfo@gov.nl.ca. 
Some titles may not be plotted due
to Crown Lands volumes missing from
the Crown Lands registry or not
plotted due to insufficient survey
information.
The User hereby indemnifies and
saves harmless the Minister, his
officers, employees and agents from
and against all claims, demands,
liabilities, actions or cause of
actions alleging any loss, injury,
damages and matter (including claims
or demands for any violation of
copyright or intellectual property)
arising out of any missing or
incomplete Crown Land titles, and
the Minister, his or her officers,
employees and agents shall not be
liable for any loss of profits or
contracts or any other loss of any
kind as a result. 

NOTE TO USERS

For inquiries please contact the
Crown Lands Inquiries Line by
telephone at 1-833-891-3249 or
by email at
CrownLandsInfo@gov.nl.ca.
Or visit the nearest Regional
Lands Office;
http://www.flr.gov.nl.ca/
department/contact_lands.html

Application No.: 158555



02F04

To
ny

 A 
Ro

ge
rs

Tit
le 

# 1
03

08
1

Tow
n o

f In
dia

n B
ay

Vo
l - 

33
0 F

ol -
 13

2

458600

458600

458800

458800

459000

459000

459200

459200

459400

459400

54
35

80
0

54
35

80
0

54
36

00
0

54
36

00
0

54
36

20
0

54
36

20
0

54
36

40
0

54
36

40
0

54
36

60
0

54
36

60
0

54
36

80
0

54
36

80
0

Government of Newfoundland & Labrador
Department of Fisheries, Forestry & Agriculture

Crown Lands Administration Division
0 130 260 390 52065

Meters

/
1:5,500Scale

NAD 83
Compiled on Date: 03 September 2021

The information on this map was
compiled from land surveys
registered in the Crown Lands
Registry.
Since the Registry does not contain
information on all land ownership
within the Province, the information
depicted cannot be considered
complete.
The boundary lines shown are
intended to be used as an index to
land titles issued by the Crown. The
accuracy of the plot is not
sufficient for measurement purposes
and does not guarantee title.     
Users finding  any errors or
omissions on this map sheet are
asked to contact the Crown Lands
Inquiries Line by telephone at
1-833-891-3249 or by email at
CrownLandsInfo@gov.nl.ca. 
Some titles may not be plotted due
to Crown Lands volumes missing from
the Crown Lands registry or not
plotted due to insufficient survey
information.
The User hereby indemnifies and
saves harmless the Minister, his
officers, employees and agents from
and against all claims, demands,
liabilities, actions or cause of
actions alleging any loss, injury,
damages and matter (including claims
or demands for any violation of
copyright or intellectual property)
arising out of any missing or
incomplete Crown Land titles, and
the Minister, his or her officers,
employees and agents shall not be
liable for any loss of profits or
contracts or any other loss of any
kind as a result. 

NOTE TO USERS

For inquiries please contact the
Crown Lands Inquiries Line by
telephone at 1-833-891-3249 or
by email at
CrownLandsInfo@gov.nl.ca.
Or visit the nearest Regional
Lands Office;
http://www.flr.gov.nl.ca/
department/contact_lands.html

Application No.: 158555


	Indian Bay Registration Doc
	Indian Bay Map 1
	Indian Bay Map 2
	Indian Bay Map 3
	Indian Bay Map 4



